Car Seat Inspection Stations
All agencies require fittings by appointment

**Please call for an appointment time**

Aviva Children's Services

Avra Valley Fire Department

Corona de Tucson Fire Dept.

Davis Monthan AFB

Golder Ranch Fire Department
Marana Police Department

Northwest Fire Department

Oro Valley Police Dept.

Pima Community College Police Dept.
Pima County Health Dept

Pima County Sheriff’s Department
Rincon Valley Fire Department

Rio Rico Fire Department

Sahuarita Police Department

Tucson Medical Center

= Car seat check

= C.A.P.P. Children Are Priceless Passengers Program

Classes offered in both English & Spanish

Tucson Police Department

327-6779

682-6111

762-5007

228-5171

825-9001

382-2051

887-1010

229-5085

206-2692

724-9560

351-4615

647-3760

520-578-5152

344-7000

324-2783
324-5604

837-7232
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