Car Seat Inspection Stations

All agencies require fittings by appointment

Please call for an appointment time

•	Aviva Children's Services	327-6779
•	Avra Valley Fire Department	682-6111
•	Corona de Tucson Fire Dept.	762-5007
•	Davis Monthan AFB	228-5171
•	Golder Ranch Fire Department	825-9001
•	Marana Police Department	382-2051
•	Northwest Fire Department	887-1010
•	Oro Valley Police Dept.	229-5085
•	Pima Community College Police Dept.	206-2692
•	Pima County Health Dept	724-9560
•	Pima County Sheriff's Department	351-4615
•	Rincon Valley Fire Department	647-3760
•	Rio Rico Fire Department	520-578-5152
•	Sahuarita Police Department	344-7000
•	 Tucson Medical Center Car seat check C.A.P.P. Children Are Priceless Passengers Program Classes offered in both English & Spanish 	324-2783 324-5604
•	Tucson Police Department	837-7232

Update 2/2016

